
A Year to Live… A Sacred Journey into Life and Death 
April 27, 2023 – May 19, 2024 

 

WWW.LifeWorksAcademyLLC.com 

(Central Time Zone) 

MEETING DATES 

Kickoff


Retreat #1


Retreat #2


Retreat #3


Retreat #4 

Juicy Join Up #1


Juicy Join Up #2


Juicy Join Up #3


Juicy Join Up #4


Juicy Join Up #5


Juicy Join Up #6


Juicy Join Up #7


Juicy Join Up #8


Juicy Join Up #9


Juicy Join Up #10


Juicy Join Up #11


Juicy Join Up #12


Juicy Join Up #13


Juicy Join Up #14


Juicy Join Up #15 

Thursday, April 27, 2023 

Friday, May 19, 2023 
Saturday, May 20, 2022 
Friday, September 15, 2023 
Saturday, September 16, 2023 
Friday, January 19, 2024 
Saturday, January 20, 2024 
Friday, May 17, 2024 
Saturday, May 18, 2024 
Sunday, May 19, 2024 
Thursday, June 8, 2023 
Thursday, June 29, 2023 

Thursday, July 20, 2023 

Thursday, August 10, 2023 

Thursday, August 31, 2023 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 

Thursday, October 26, 2023 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 (4 wks) 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 

Thursday, February 29, 2024 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 

6-9pm


6-9pm 
10am-5pm 
6-9pm 
10am-5pm 
6-9pm 
10am-5pm 
6-9pm 
10am-5pm 
10am-4pm 
6-8:30pm 
6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

6-8:30pm 

MEETING DATES TIME 


